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MAGNA RACINO
SPRING TOUR

2014

APRIL - JUNE 2014 
EBREICHSDORF / AUSTRIA



WELCOME TO
MAGNA RACINO

The equestrian sport park is directly located at the Austrian 
highway A3. 25 minutes transfer from / to Vienna Interna-
tional airport. 20 minutes to the city of Vienna with its world 
famous sights.

Competition Arena 1 = 130 x 90 m
Competition Arena 2 = 120 x 65 m
Warm Up = 2 x 65 x 60 m
Clear Round Grass Arena = 100 x 150 m
Warm up Grass Arena = 100 x 60 m
Flatwork Indoor Arena = 32 x 70 m
Lunge Indoor Arena = 25 x 72 m

We provide 450 permanent stables with self watering for the 
competing horses. Very well equipped sanitary facilities and 
showers can be used free of charge. There are asphalted 
parking areas for horse trailers and caravans.

You can get 24 hours veterinary care in our equine clinic with 
X-ray, MRT, aqua trainer,... www.equidocs.at 
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MAGNA RACINO
SPRING TOUR 2014

ENTRY FEES & FORM
SPRING TOUR PART I AND PART II
Young Horses				    € 550
Profi Tour (Bronze/Silver/Gold/Diamond)	 € 800
VIP Tour (Small/Medium/Large)		  € 800

Only entries for both weeks will be accepted!

Definite Entries - Spring Tour Part I	 31.03.2014 
Definite Entries - Spring Tour Part II	 21.04.2014

SPRING TOUR FINAL
Young Horses				    € 250
CSI4* Profi Tour (Silver/Gold)		  € 410
CSI2* (Bronze/Silver/Gold)		    € 350

Definite Entries - Spring Tour Final	  12.05.2014

All prizes are VAT included. First bedding included.
 

ENTRY FORM
www.magnaracino.at
office.horseshows@magnaracino.at

PARTNER
CAR RENTAL SERVICE
Hertz Autovermietung Österreich  
www.hertz.at, reservierung@hertz.at
 
PARTNER HOTEL
Austria Trend Eventhotel Pyramide
Reservation: eventhotel.pyramide@austria-trend.at
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TOTAL PRIZE MONEY
€ 800.000
18 COMPETITONS ARE VALID
FOR THE FEI LONGINES WORLD
RANKING LIST!

FINAL GRAND PRIX 
€ 100.000

GASTON GLOCK`s Championat
MAGNA RACINO
€ 60.000

2x FINAL SPRING TOUR
€ 40.000

14x RANKING COMPETITIONS	
€ 23.500

OFFICE.HORSESHOWS@MAGNARACINO.AT
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MAGNA RACINO SPRING TOUR 2014
PART I: 23.04. - 04.05. (2 WEEKS)
PART II: 14.05. - 25.05. (2 WEEKS)

PART I: 23.04. - 04.05.2014 

WEEK 1 - YOUNG HORSES CSIYH*
WED THU FRI SAT SUN

5  y.o. 1,10
€ 500

1,10
€ 600

1,20
€ 700

6  y.o. 1,20
€ 600

1,20
€ 700

1,25
€ 1.000

7  y.o. 1,30
€ 800

1,30
€ 1.000

1,35
€ 1.500 

WEEK 1 - VIP TOUR CSI**	
WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Small 1,15
€ 400

1,15
€ 400

1,15
€ 700

Medium 1,25
€ 600

1,25
€ 600

1,25
€ 900

Large 1,40
€ 800

1,40
€ 800

1,40
€ 1.000

 

WEEK 1 - PROFI TOUR CSI**	
WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Bronze 1,20
€ 700

1,20
€ 1.000

1,25
€ 1.500

Silver 1,30
€ 1.000

1,30
€ 1.500

1,30 Final B
€ 1.500

1,35 Final A
€ 3.000

Gold 1,40
€ 2.000

1,40
€ 3.000

1,40
€ 5.000

Diamond 1,40
€ 3.000

1,45
€ 23.500 LR

1,45
€ 23.500 LR

WEEK 2 - YOUNG HORSES CSIYH*
WED THU FRI SAT SUN

5  y.o. 1,15
€ 600

1,15
€ 700

1,20
€ 1.000

6  y.o. 1,25
€ 700

1,25
€ 1.000

1,30
€ 1.500

7  y.o. 1,35
€ 1.000

1,35
€ 1.000

1,40
€ 2.500 

WEEK 2 - VIP TOUR CSI***	
WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Small 1,15
€ 400

1,15
€ 400

1,15
€ 700

Medium 1,25
€ 600

1,25
€ 600

1,25
€ 900

Large 1,40
€ 800

1,40
€ 800

1,40
€ 1.000

 

WEEK 2 - PROFI TOUR CSI***	
WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Bronze 1,20
€ 700

1,20
€ 1.000

1,25
€ 1.500

Silver 1,30
€ 1.200

1,30
€ 1.500

1,30 Final B
€ 3.000

1,35 Final A
€ 5.000

Gold 1,40
€ 3.000

1,45
€ 5.000

1,45
€ 3.000

1,45
€ 23.500 LR

Diamond 1,50
€ 23.500 LR

1,50
€ 23.500 LR

1,55
€ 40.000 LR

MAGNA RACINO
SPRING TOUR 2014 FINAL

05.06. - 08.06.

FINAL: 05.06. - 08.06.2014

CSI4* CSIYH*
THU 
05

FRI 
06

SAT 
07

SUN
08

VIP Tour 1,15
€ 2.000

1,15
€ 2.000

1,20
€ 5.000

7/8 y.o.
horses

1,40
€ 4.000

1,40
€ 4.000

1,45
€ 10.000

Silver 1,45
€ 5.000

1,50
€ 23.500

1,50
€ 60.000 LR 

Gold 1,50
€ 23.500

1,50
€ 23.500 LR

1,45
€ 3.000

1,60
€ 100.000 LR 

CSI2*
THU 
05

FRI 
06

SAT 
07

SUN
08

Bronze 1,20
€ 1.000

1,20
€ 1.500

1,25
€ 3.000

Silver 1,30
€ 2.000

1,30
€ 3.000

1,35
€ 7.000

Gold 1,40
€ 3.000

1,40
€ 10.000

1,45
€ 23.500 LR

 
 

 

PART II: 14.05. - 25.05.2014
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HORSE PARK MAGNA RACINO
PFERDEPROMENADE 2, 2483 EBREICHSDORF / AUSTRIA

MOBILE +43 664 192 4453
TEL.: +43 2254 9000 - 1602 | FAX.: +43 2254 9000 - 1610
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MAGNA RACINO
SPRING TOUR 2014

STOCKERAU

Schwechat

Fischamed

Abfahrt
Ebreichsdorf 
Nord

Abfahrt
Ebreichsdorf
West

Wr.Neudorf

Mödling

Gutamdorf

Ebreichsdorf

Potendorf

Kottingbrunn

Leobersdorf

Baden

WIEN

SALZBURG

LINZ

GRAZ EISENSTADT

BRATISLAVA

A3

A3

A4

S1

A2

A2

A2

A1

A23

A23

A23

A21

Traiskirchen

A3

Ebreichsdorf


